The Department has 9 professionally qualified faculties with required experience and 3 technical 

staff members, committed to continuously improve the quality of education by enhancing the knowledge 

of students. Over 75% staff of the department are involved in R& D activities with successfully bagging 

funded projects worth Rs 5,62,500/-(Rupees Five Lakh and Sixty Two Thousand and Five Hundred) .The 

Department is planning for Research Center to promote R &D activities for both staff & students. 

Department strength: 

 "Forensic Network Analyzer for Designing ISP Network Monitoring, Security and Management 

System" project funded by VGST,  Govt.